2021 Summer School Fee Schedule for Main Campus Classes

(Each Session) - All charges are stated on a per credit hour basis except the Book Rental and Bonco Card fees.

In-State 44.84 156.00 53.00 |$599.42

Out-of-State 44.84 |$6.00 53.00 |$985.52

In-State $ 189.63 | $ 9.45]$ 7.15]$ 12.50 [ $ 10.15 [ $ 425]$ 130 (S 0.04 |$ 44.84 | S 6.00 | $ 53.00 [$762.41

Out-of-State S 370.00 | $ 945 | S 7.15]$ 1250 | $ 10.15 | $ 425 |S 1301 $ 0.041]$ 44.84 | S 6.00 | $ 53.00 [$1,303.52
Summer | -ll Summer 8 week

***Room $945.00 ***Room $1,890.00

***Board $540.00 ***Board $1,080.00

Other:

Room Damage: $125.00

Car Registration $31.00

Late Registration: $20.00

Transcript: $10.00

Please make your full payment to the Cashier's Office for Summer | by June 4, 2021 and July 9, 2021 for Summer
1. To view your Registration for classes online go to www.uncfsu.edu, click on Current Students -> Banner Login ->
Student Services -> Student Records -> Account Summary.

You may obtain your Class Schedule, Tuition and Fee Charges, and Account Balance Total for both Summer
Sessions online through your Banner account.

We accept cash, cashier's checks, money orders,debit and credit card payments. Students with past due balances
will not be allowed to register.



